Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

2. Landesliga

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5 A3
A6

180
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Heimmannschaft
DC Michelhausen

Wanzenbock Josef

Demmer Peter

Rauscher Andreas

30

20

24
64

33
69

42

33
18

Deim Christian

Rauscher Kerstin

ab Spielnr
5

B3

B2 100

A1
24
74

A2
24
93

A3
88

60

A4
24
102

Doppel A1

A3
30
79

Runde Datum Spielort
8 27.2.2022 Michelndorf
Gastmannschaft
Blakers
18.16 B1 Gruber Andreas 17.93
14.25 B2 Eckhardt Wolfgang 18.74
13.43 B3 Beisteiner Jurgen 17.41
15.55 B4 Buchegger Rene 16.64
14.83 BS
B6
Spielerwechsel
fur statt  ab Spielnr far
Einzel & Doppel B5
B6
28 Legs 55
3 Sets 17
2 3 B1
23 33 21 Darts 27 27 21 34 23
8 74 Rest 20 42
8 Finish 25 2 48
0 3 B2
24 Darts 25 23 27
100 Rest
Finish 8 32 100
1 3 B3
24 33 Darts 34 30 25 31
269 14 Rest 11
Finish 10 40 36
0 3 B4
27 Darts 41 25 25
113 Rest
Finish 4 30 14
1 3 Doppel B1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0 3 B4
27 Darts 31 33 26
92 Rest
Finish 4 40 26
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18
260

24
20

30

20

28

30

27
54

30
36

47

20

36

20

31

18
179

24
64

A2
41

40
Doppel A2

A4
30
12

A1
18
94

A1
27

5
Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
33

A3
27
125

A2
27
140

A2
33
75

A1
24
97

A4
21
229

A3
24
178

21
134

25

72

24
92

18
175

36

27
123

25

32

47

24

52

39

40

34

30
68

33

38

30

31

27

20

24
66

27
130

24
122

21
94

28

10

32

16

21
229

24
129

33

23

23

21
155

21
213
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3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
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3
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1
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1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
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3
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Rest
Finish
3
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Rest
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3
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Rest
Finish
2
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Rest
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3
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Rest
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3
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Rest
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32

26

40

27
20

27
10

26

33

45

36

30

20

22

32

39

28

20

21

73

24

35

28

20

29

19

33

16

26

40

21

48

27

40

B1
24

8
Doppel B2

B3
27
54

B2
24

30
B4
20

40
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
33

B2
30

20

B3
24
20

B4
48

B3
21
154

B2

39

B1
33

28

30
40

33

20

24
38

25

18

28

23

20

24

32

27

16

33
20

19

20

27

70

32

20
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40

22
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22
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